8683 This space reserved for County Filing Office	11-06-95410:51		Vol Mab Page 30265			
	r use only					
STATE OF OREGON	UNIFORM COMMERCIA		F			
	REAL PROPERTY - FO		FINANCING STATEMENT			
THIS	FORM FOR COUNTY FILM	NG OFFICER US	EONLY			
This FINANCING STATEMENT is prese						
	2A. Secured Party Nemo(s):	er pursosin io ine	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):			
FREEMAN, GEORGE E	BANK OF AMERI		and roughout of Geoliad Party (if any):			
1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es):						
39890 MODIC POINT RD	2B. Address of Secured Party from which security 4B. Address of Assignee:					
CHILOQUIN, OR 97624	P.O. BOX 3828	D.O. POY ZCOO				
	SEATTLE, WA,					
	502.13519	31-9001				
3. This financing statement covers the following ty	pes (or items) of property (check if a	Applicabia):				
	SEE ATTACHED LEGAL	•				
		The above timber is	standing on:			
real estate) 1995 ,	gas and oil) or accounts will be finar	nced at the wellhead o	r minehead of the well or mine located on: (describ			
38 X 66, DEBTO	ALL APPURTANANT STRUCTORE	SNOW OWNED OR H	EREAFTER ACQUIRED BY THE			
and the financing statement is to be filed	ING THE FOLLOWING:	SKIGHIS,	t have an interest of record) The name of a record			
owner is:	on record in the real estate records.	(If the debtor does not	t have an interest of record) The name of a record			
Check box if products of collateral are also	RIGHTS IN THE REAL ESTATE OF covered Num	WHICH THE FIXTUR	ES ARE LOCATED			
carbon, photographic or other reproduction of thi	s form, financing statement or secur	rity agreement serves a	as a financing statement under ODS Chester Th			
Burge E. Thur	THY - FREEMAN,		K OF/AMERICA-OREGON			
		BY:				
Signature(s) of the Debtor required in most cases. Signature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered by ORS 79.4020/						
. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.	INSTRUCTION					
		_				
. If the space provided for any item(s) on this form heets need to be presented to the county filing off	is inadequate, the item(s) should b for a point of the standard barries of the	e continued on additio	nal sheets. Only one copy of such additional			
. This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the tate. Send the Original to the county filing officer	county using omcers who record rea	al estate mortgages. "I	This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of			
After the recording process is completed the cou	inty filing officer will return the chour	mont to the next in the	ated. The printed termination statement below may			
		nonce une party maica	ated. I no printed termination statement below may			
The RECORDING FEE must accompany the do						
Be sure that the financing statement has been p	roperly signed. Do not sign the term	nination statement (bai	ew) until this document is to be to minute of			
K I						
cording Party contact name:	ul					
cording Party telephone number:			ERMINATION STATEMENT			
Return to: (name and a	ddress)	This statement of to	ermination of financing is presented for filing			
		no longer claims a :	form Commercial code. The Secured Party security interest in the the financing statement			
BANK OF AMERICA-OREGON		bearing the recording	ng number shown above.			
P.0. BOX 3828						
SEATTLE, WA, 98124						
	I					
	· .	1				
Please do not type outside of b	Cocketed area.	By:	f Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)			

This space reserved for County Filing Officer use

FORM No. UCC-1A NC Stevens-Ness Law Publishing Co Portland, Oregon 97204 (Revised 2/94)

LEGAL FOR GEORGE E. FREEMAN:

A PARCEL OF LAND SITUATED IN THE NW1/4 OF SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 34 SOUTH, RANGE 7 EAST OF W.M., KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON, MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

COMMENCING AT A POINT ON THE NORTH LINE OF SAID SECTION 31 AND THE WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF THAT CERTAIN HIGHWAY KNOWN AS "OREGON STATE HIGHWAY 422", THENCE SOUTH 05°31'42" EAST ALONG SAID RIGHT OF WAY 535.15 FEET TO THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF THAT CERTAIN PARCEL OF LAND DESCRIBED IN VOLUME M86, PAGE 5732, MICROFILM RECORDS OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON, AND THE "TRUE POINT OF BEGINNING" FOR THIS DESCRIPTION, THENCE CONTINUING SOUTH 05°31'42" EAST ALONG SAID RIGHT OF WAY 446.05 FEET, THENCE NORTH 88 °51'45" WEST 425.83 FEET TO A 1/2" IRON PIN, THENCE CONTINUING NORTH 88 °51'45" WEST 69.45 FEET TO A POINT ON THE EAST LINE OF THAT CERTAIN PARCEL OF LAND DESCRIBED IN VOLUME M87, PAGE 6110, MICROFILM RECORDS OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON, THENCE, NORTHERLY ALONG THE SAID EASTERLY LINE OF SAID PARCEL DESCRIBED IN SAID VOLUME M87, PAGE 6110, MICROFILM RECORDS OF KLAMATH COUNTY, ORIEGON, THE FOLLOWING THREE COURSES: (1) ALONG THE ARC OF A 303.50 FEET RADIUS CURVE TO THE RIGHT 108.82 FEET (SUBTENDED BY A CHORD = NORTH 06°49'13" EAST 108.23 FEET), (2) NORTH 17 º05'30" EAST 121.89 FEET, (3) ALONG THE ARC OF A 359.40 FEET RADIUS CURVE TO THE LEFT 221.74 FEET, (SUBTENDED BY A CHORD = NORTH 00°34'59" WEST 218.24 FEET), TO A POINT ON THE WESTERLY EXTENSION OF THE SOUTH LINE OF THAT CERTAIN PARCEL OF LAND DESCRIBED IN SAID VOLUME M86, PAGE 5732, MICROFILM RECORDS OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON, THENCE SOUTH 88 ° 51'45" EAST ALONG THE WESTERLY EXTENSION AND THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF SAID PARCEL DESCRIBED IN SAID VOLUME M86, PAGE 5732, MICROFILM RECORDS OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON 57.74 FEET TO A 1/2" IRON PIN, THENCE CONTINUING ALONG SAID SOUTH LINE SOUTH 88°51'45" EAST 358.10 FEET TO THE "TRUE POINT OF BEGINNING".

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed f	or record at request November	of <u>Bank of America Ore</u> A.D., 19 <u>95</u> at <u>10:51</u> of <u>Mortgages</u>	gon the o'clockAM., and duly recorded on Page 30265	day_day
FEE	\$10.00		By <u>Annette</u> M	a, County Clerk